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Cód. TRZ 30.012.2 E 30/15/7 12 terminais horizontal18,60

17

5

518

29

28
,5

0

15 5

9,
30

29

25

25,0

Baquelite
+/- 0.20mm

Material
Tolerância

Escala

Carretel

Des. Nº

Metalurgica Industrial Ltda.

Produto

TERZI

1.5:1
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